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25 m fiú gyors 
1. versenyszám  
 
2005 
 
1. Hári Balázs 2005 Vidra SE  0:28,95 41p 
2. Matyikó Milán 2005 Vidra SE  0:30,10 36p 
3. Mátrai Levente 2005 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır   0:31,88 30p 
4. Ferenczy Márton 2005 Pápai Úszó SE   0:32,97 27p 
5. Váczi Bendegúz 2005 Vidra SE   0:36,90 19p 
 
 

25 m leány gyors 
2. versenyszám  
 
2005 
 
1. Weisz Dóra 2005 Veszprémi Úszó Klub   0:23,52 132p 
2. Szabó Janka 2005 Pápai Úszó SE   0:25,87 99p 
3. Bánó Viktória 2005 Veszprémi Úszó Klub   0:27,29 85p 
4. Biró Dominika 2005 Vidra SE   0:28,66 73p 
5. Hetyei Nóra 2005 Keszthelyi Kiscápa   0:32,84 48p 
6. Péczeli Dana 2005 Keszthelyi Kiscápa   0:33,65 45p 
7. Szıke Ágnes 2005 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır   0:35,28 39p 
8. Palotai Jázmin 2005 Vidra SE   0:38,00 31p 
 
Nem indult  
 Mischler Zille 2005 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır 
 
2006 és fiatalabb  
 
1. Hegyháti Zoé 2006 Veszprémi Úszó Klub   0:26,87 89p 
2. Nett Vivien 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa   0:30,71 59p 
3. Bokros Anna 2006 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır   0:34,46 42p 
4. Józsa Szonja 2006 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır   0:37,15 33p 
5. Porkoláb Anna 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa   0:45,66 18p 
6. Fazekas Laura 2006 Veszprémi Úszó Klub   0:46,66 17p 
 
 

50 m fiú gyors 
3. versenyszám  
 
1999 
 
1. Varga Marcell 1999 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:31,12 277p 
2. Orbán Ágoston 1999 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:33,51 222p 
3. Fekete Máté 1999 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:35,31 190p 
4. Komáromy Péter 1999 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:35,47 187p 
5. Kárpáty Zoltán 1999 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:37,04 164p 
6. Csomor István 1999 Pápai Úszó SE  0:49,34 69p 
 
2000 
 
1. Kátai Krisztián 2000 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:32,35 247p 
2. Nardai Gergı 2000 Celldömölki VVSE  0:35,13 193p 
3. Pethı Márton 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:35,15 192p 
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50 m fiú gyors 
3. versenyszám  
 
2000 
 
4. Gulyás Erik 2000 Pápai Úszó SE  0:36,15 177p 
5. Szerdahelyi Boldizsár 2000 Vidra SE  0:36,39 173p 
6. Kuti Bence 2000 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:36,69 169p 
7. Schenek Dániel 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:37,37 160p 
8. Ferenczi Marcell 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:39,28 138p 
9. Hujber Ákos 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:42,19 111p 
10. Beck Brendon 2000 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:43,72 100p 
11. Lónai Kristóf 2000 Celldömölki VVSE  0:50,49 65p 
 
2001 
 
1. Tüske Csanád 2001 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:37,38 160p 
2. Kanál Kristóf 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:37,51 158p 
3. Divinyi Zsolt 2001 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:41,35 118p 
4. Csákvári Márk 2001 Pápai Úszó SE  0:41,44 117p 
5. Firtl Martin 2001 Pápai Úszó SE  0:42,25 110p 
6. Tik-Gábor Máté 2001 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:47,40 78p 
7. Helter Antal 2001 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:50,21 66p 
8. Józsa Márton 2001 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:53,54 54p 
 
Nem indult  
 Németh Ádám 2001 Celldömölki VVSE 
 
2002 
 
1. Nagy Levente 2002 Pápai Úszó SE  0:34,81 198p 
2. Mürkli Márton 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:38,31 148p 
3. Molnár Dániel 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:40,59 125p 
4. Somogyi Ábel 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:42,55 108p 
5. Nagy Benedek 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:42,75 107p 
6. Palkovics Máté 2002 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:45,35 89p 
7. Soós Benedek 2002 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:46,27 84p 
8. Áment Máté 2002 Balaton Úszó Klub  0:54,68 51p 
9. Funk Benedek 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:56,81 45p 
10. Csomor Botond 2002 Pápai Úszó SE  0:58,49 41p 
11. Sitó Dániel 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:21,35 15p 
 
Nem indult  
 Polt Benedek 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 Farkas Bálint 2002 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 
2003 
 
1. Tábori Olivér 2003 Vidra SE  0:41,46 117p 
2. Giczi Mátyás 2003 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:42,41 109p 
3. Ulrich Attila 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:44,44 95p 
4. Mátrai Róbert 2003 Vidra SE  0:45,29 90p 
5. Antal Attila 2003 Pápai Úszó SE  0:47,10 80p 
6. Morvai Bálint 2003 Vidra SE  0:49,53 68p 
7. Bánó Szabolcs 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:49,75 67p 
8. Weisz Richárd 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:49,81 67p 
9. Treiber Máté 2003 Celldömölki VVSE  0:51,71 60p 
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50 m fiú gyors 
3. versenyszám  
 
2003 
 
10. Deér Ádám 2003 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:52,83 56p 
11. Marton Dávid 2003 Vidra SE  0:56,78 45p 
12. Varga Botond 2003 Balaton Úszó Klub  0:58,75 41p 
13. Gyırffy József 2003 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:01,75 35p 
14. Németh Kolos 2003 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:23,27 14p 
 
Nem indult  
 Molnár Lajos 2003 Celldömölki VVSE 
 Mischler Zétény 2003 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır 
 Kemenes Balázs 2003 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 Darvas Ákos 2003 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 
2004 
 
1. Nagy Dániel 2004 Pápai Úszó SE  0:48,97 71p 
2. Beke Olivér 2004 Vidra SE  0:49,72 68p 
3. Szalkai-Tóth Csaba 2004 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:49,75 67p 
4. Pintér Ádám 2004 Vidra SE  0:52,56 57p 
5. Barnóczki Boldizsár 2004 Vidra SE  0:53,80 53p 
6. Selyem Péter 2004 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:54,35 52p 
7. Barabás Imre 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  0:57,13 44p 
8. Györe Botond 2004 Vidra SE  0:58,59 41p 
9. Longi Nicolas 2004 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:59,18 40p 
10. Poczai Dávid 2004 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:59,28 40p 
11. Burján Barnabás 2004 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:02,22 34p 
12. Seruga Levente 2004 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:04,27 31p 
13. Kasza Zsombor 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:08,03 26p 
14. Szőcs Dániel 2004 Pápai Úszó SE  1:12,13 22p 
15. Áment Balázs 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:17,29 18p 
16. Hódossy Gábor 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:20,37 16p 
 
Nem indult  
 Vingli Ákos 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 
 

50 m leány gyors 
4. versenyszám  
 
1999 
 
1. Tóth Nikolett 1999 Pápai Úszó SE  0:34,63 302p 
2. Györei Evelin 1999 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:35,40 283p 
3. Kovács Gerda 1999 Celldömölki VVSE  0:35,47 281p 
4. Lenner Alexandra 1999 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:35,60 278p 
5. Palkovics Daniella 1999 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:41,00 182p 
6. Perger Petra 1999 Vidra SE  0:42,21 167p 
 
Nem indult  
 Darvas Kinga 1999 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
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50 m leány gyors 
4. versenyszám  
 
2000 
 
1. Hegyi Patrícia 2000 Pápai Úszó SE  0:34,59 303p 
2. Budai Kata 2000 Vidra SE  0:38,38 222p 
3. Nagy Dorottya 2000 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:39,90 197p 
4. Nagy Réka 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:43,06 157p 
4. Deér Niki 2000 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:43,06 157p 
6. Sztupák Laura 2000 Pápai Úszó SE  0:43,65 151p 
 
Nem indult  
 Kiss Réka 2000 Keszthelyi Kiscápa 
 
2001 
 
1. Szalkai-Tóth Enikı 2001 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:34,63 302p 
2. Wild Zsófia 2001 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:34,71 300p 
3. Nyıgér Rebeka 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:38,27 224p 
4. Szücs Enikı 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:40,62 187p 
5. Sztyehlik Anna 2001 Pápai Úszó SE  0:41,40 177p 
6. Kovács Szimonetta 2001 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:41,72 173p 
7. Csányi Borbála 2001 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:42,18 167p 
8. Lónai Lili 2001 Celldömölki VVSE  0:42,83 160p 
9. Selmeci Emese 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:44,35 144p 
10. Ulrich Anna 2001 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:52,75 85p 
 
Nem indult  
 Varga Luca 2001 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 Somogyi Mara 2001 Celldömölki VVSE 
 Gyıri Bianka 2001 Vidra SE 
 
2002 
 
1. Mészıly Nikolett 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:35,61 278p 
2. Kardos Kinga 2002 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:43,34 154p 
3. Fekete Luca 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:43,70 150p 
4. Rákosi Panka 2002 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:44,03 147p 
5. Fekete Kinga 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:44,72 140p 
6. Ferenczy Fruzsina 2002 Pápai Úszó SE  0:45,16 136p 
7. Fekete Réka 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:46,22 127p 
8. Nasri Naima 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:47,10 120p 
9. Gaál Fuzsina 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:49,03 106p 
10. Schenek Boglárka 2002 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:50,19 99p 
11. Tóth Rebeka 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:59,03 61p 
12. Perger Dóra 2002 Vidra SE  1:01,84 53p 
 
Nem indult  
 Balogh Virág 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 Gaál Fanni 2002 Celldömölki VVSE 
 
2003 
 
1. Rózsa Kíra Csenge 2003 Vidra SE  0:45,97 129p 
2. Orbán Alexandra 2003 Vidra SE  0:46,07 128p 
3. Horváth Boglárka 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:53,25 83p 
4. Kovács Adél 2003 Celldömölki VVSE  0:53,66 81p 
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50 m leány gyors 
4. versenyszám  
 
2003 
 
5. Loránd Laura 2003 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:55,77 72p 
6. Pegán Ágnes 2003 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:57,22 67p 
7. Rozsos Emıke 2003 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:01,84 53p 
8. Fazekas Petra 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:02,53 51p 
9. Hérincs Frida 2003 Celldömölki VVSE  1:04,03 47p 
10. Marton Eszter 2003 Vidra SE  1:07,04 41p 
11. Gáspár Maja 2003 Vidra SE  1:19,35 25p 
 
Nem indult  
 Horváth Borbála 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 
2004 
 
1. Kapus Zsófia 2004 Vidra SE  0:46,34 126p 
2. Borbély Viktória 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:53,67 81p 
3. Kángli Kinga 2004 Vidra SE  0:58,75 61p 
4. Szita Panna 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:59,66 59p 
5. Mürkli Luca 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:00,35 57p 
6. Morvai Anna 2004 Vidra SE  1:01,00 55p 
7. Rozsos Noémi 2004 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:02,09 52p 
8. Varga Sára 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:05,41 44p 
9. Balogh Eszter 2004 Pápai Úszó SE  1:09,19 37p 
10. Sefcsik Ildikó Vivienn 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:10,84 35p 
11. Boda Emese 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:15,98 28p 
12. Zsebe Flóra 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:20,44 24p 
13. Mészáros Viktória 2004 Vidra SE  1:24,81 20p 
 
 

25 m fiú hát 
5. versenyszám  
 
2005 
 
1. Hári Balázs 2005 Vidra SE  0:30,53 46p 
2. Matyikó Milán 2005 Vidra SE  0:31,40 43p 
3. Váczi Bendegúz 2005 Vidra SE  0:33,17 36p 
4. Mátrai Levente 2005 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:34,47 32p 
5. Zámbó Patrik 2005 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:45,88 13p 
 
 

25 m leány hát 
6. versenyszám  
 
2005 
 
1. Weisz Dóra 2005 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:26,66 116p 
2. Szabó Janka 2005 Pápai Úszó SE  0:27,68 103p 
3. Bánó Viktória 2005 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:28,72 92p 
4. Szóka Júlia 2005 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:28,84 91p 
5. Hetyei Nóra 2005 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:29,31 87p 
6. Biró Dominika 2005 Vidra SE  0:29,37 86p 
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25 m leány hát 
6. versenyszám  
 
2005 
 
7. Szıke Ágnes 2005 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:29,85 82p 
8. Nyiri villı 2005 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:32,78 62p 
9. Péczeli Dana 2005 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:38,22 39p 
10. Palotai Jázmin 2005 Vidra SE  0:39,29 36p 
11. Józsa Kata 2005 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:51,00 16p 
 
Nem indult  
 Mischler Zille 2005 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır 
 
2006 és fiatalabb  
 
1. Hegyháti Zoé 2006 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:33,87 56p 
2. Nett Vivien 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:34,75 52p 
3. Porkoláb Anna 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:35,56 48p 
4. Kángli Réka 2006 Vidra SE  0:37,53 41p 
5. Bokros Anna 2006 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:38,16 39p 
6. Fazekas Laura 2006 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:40,30 33p 
7. Józsa Szonja 2006 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:41,15 31p 
8. Bedi Bogi 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:45,53 23p 
9. Dardenne Naya 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:46,00 22p 
 
 

50 m fiú hát 
7. versenyszám  
 
1999 
 
1. Varga Marcell 1999 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:36,69 234p 
2. Komáromy Péter 1999 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:40,35 176p 
3. Fekete Máté 1999 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:42,19 153p 
4. Orbán Ágoston 1999 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:43,00 145p 
5. Kárpáty Zoltán 1999 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:47,72 106p 
6. Csomor István 1999 Pápai Úszó SE  0:54,84 70p 
 
2000 
 
1. Kátai Krisztián 2000 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:39,27 190p 
2. Pethı Márton 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:40,89 169p 
3. Nardai Gergı 2000 Celldömölki VVSE  0:42,07 155p 
4. Kuti Bence 2000 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:42,97 145p 
5. Szerdahelyi Boldizsár 2000 Vidra SE  0:43,72 138p 
6. Schenek Dániel 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:44,85 128p 
7. Ferenczi Marcell 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:46,21 117p 
8. Beck Brendon 2000 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:46,37 115p 
9. Gulyás Erik 2000 Pápai Úszó SE  0:47,58 107p 
10. Hujber Ákos 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:48,27 102p 
 
2001 
 
1. Kanál Kristóf 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:46,14 117p 
2. Tüske Csanád 2001 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:47,78 105p 
3. Divinyi Zsolt 2001 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:49,25 96p 
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50 m fiú hát 
7. versenyszám  
 
2001 
 
4. Csákvári Márk 2001 Pápai Úszó SE  0:52,83 78p 
5. Firtl Martin 2001 Pápai Úszó SE  0:56,06 65p 
6. Czobor Ágoston 2001 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:05,78 40p 
Nem indult  
 Németh Ádám 2001 Celldömölki VVSE 
 
2002 
 
1. Nagy Levente 2002 Pápai Úszó SE  0:42,43 151p 
2. Mürkli Márton 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:45,84 120p 
3. Molnár Dániel 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:47,91 105p 
4. Somogyi Ábel 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:48,67 100p 
5. Nagy Benedek 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:50,56 89p 
6. Soós Benedek 2002 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:53,59 75p 
7. Palkovics Máté 2002 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:57,59 60p 
8. Áment Máté 2002 Balaton Úszó Klub  0:59,66 54p 
9. Csomor Botond 2002 Pápai Úszó SE  1:02,65 47p 
10. Funk Benedek 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:02,91 46p 
11. Sitó Dániel 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:05,81 40p 
 
Nem indult  
 Polt Benedek 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 Farkas Bálint 2002 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 
2003 
 
1. Giczi Mátyás 2003 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:48,00 104p 
2. Tábori Olivér 2003 Vidra SE  0:52,03 82p 
3. Mátrai Róbert 2003 Vidra SE  0:52,84 78p 
4. Marton Dávid 2003 Vidra SE  0:53,21 76p 
5. Varga Botond 2003 Balaton Úszó Klub  0:53,56 75p 
6. Bánó Szabolcs 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:54,25 72p 
7. Antal Attila 2003 Pápai Úszó SE  0:56,09 65p 
8. Deér Ádám 2003 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:57,15 61p 
9. Gyırffy József 2003 Balaton Úszó Klub  0:57,19 61p 
10. Treiber Máté 2003 Celldömölki VVSE  0:58,28 58p 
11. Ulrich Attila 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:58,85 56p 
12. Weisz Richárd 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:59,72 54p 
13. Morvai Bálint 2003 Vidra SE  1:02,19 48p 
14. Kubik Ádám 2003 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:03,23 45p 
15. Németh Kolos 2003 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:21,22 21p 
 
Nem indult  
 Molnár Lajos 2003 Celldömölki VVSE 
 Kemenes Balázs 2003 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 Darvas Ákos 2003 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 
2004 
 
1. Pintér Ádám 2004 Vidra SE  0:53,25 76p 
2. Selyem Péter 2004 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:55,85 66p 
3. Beke Olivér 2004 Vidra SE  0:56,03 65p 
4. Nagy Dániel 2004 Pápai Úszó SE  0:56,46 64p 
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50 m fiú hát 
7. versenyszám  
 
2004 
 
5. Szalkai-Tóth Csaba 2004 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:57,09 62p 
6. Szőcs Dániel 2004 Pápai Úszó SE  0:57,59 60p 
7. Barabás Imre 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:00,29 52p 
8. Csincsi Dominik 2004 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:01,03 50p 
9. Seruga Levente 2004 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:01,47 49p 
10. Áment Balázs 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:03,92 44p 
11. Györe Botond 2004 Vidra SE  1:05,53 41p 
12. Barnóczki Boldizsár 2004 Vidra SE  1:06,60 39p 
13. Poczai Dávid 2004 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:06,72 38p 
14. Kasza Zsombor 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:09,87 33p 
15. Csirke Dávid 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:11,03 32p 
16. Hódossy Gábor 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:14,21 28p 
17. Tavaszi István 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:22,78 20p 
 
Nem indult  
 Vingli Ákos 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 
 

50 m leány hát 
8. versenyszám  
 
1999 
 
1. Györei Evelin 1999 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:41,87 231p 
2. Tóth Nikolett 1999 Pápai Úszó SE  0:42,62 219p 
3. Kovács Gerda 1999 Celldömölki VVSE  0:44,00 199p 
4. Lenner Alexandra 1999 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:44,19 196p 
5. Palkovics Daniella 1999 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:47,44 159p 
6. Perger Petra 1999 Vidra SE  0:49,80 137p 
 
Nem indult  
 Darvas Kinga 1999 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 
2000 
 
1. Hegyi Patrícia 2000 Pápai Úszó SE  0:42,42 222p 
2. Budai Kata 2000 Vidra SE  0:47,62 157p 
3. Deér Niki 2000 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:49,72 138p 
4. Nagy Dorottya 2000 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:50,03 135p 
5. Sztupák Laura 2000 Pápai Úszó SE  0:50,91 128p 
6. Divinyi Dalma 2000 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:51,56 123p 
7. Nagy Réka 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:52,03 120p 
 
Nem indult  
 Kiss Réka 2000 Keszthelyi Kiscápa 
 
2001 
 
1. Szalkai-Tóth Enikı 2001 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:41,66 234p 
2. Wild Zsófia 2001 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:42,71 217p 
3. Kovács Szimonetta 2001 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:44,84 188p 
4. Nyıgér Rebeka 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:46,42 169p 
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50 m leány hát 
8. versenyszám  
 
2001 
 
5. Szücs Enikı 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:46,54 168p 
6. Csányi Borbála 2001 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:47,62 157p 
7. Sztyehlik Anna 2001 Pápai Úszó SE  0:49,66 138p 
8. Lónai Lili 2001 Celldömölki VVSE  0:49,75 137p 
9. Selmeci Emese 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:53,23 112p 
10. Ulrich Anna 2001 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:01,83 71p 
 
Nem indult  
 Varga Luca 2001 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 Somogyi Mara 2001 Celldömölki VVSE 
 Gyıri Bianka 2001 Vidra SE 
 
2002 
 
1. Mészıly Nikolett 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:41,21 242p 
2. Gaál Fanni 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:46,37 170p 
3. Fekete Luca 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:48,59 148p 
4. Rákosi Panka 2002 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:49,21 142p 
5. Gaál Fuzsina 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:50,06 135p 
6. Fekete Kinga 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:50,91 128p 
7. Fekete Réka 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:52,19 119p 
8. Kardos Kinga 2002 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:54,53 104p 
9. Ferenczy Fruzsina 2002 Pápai Úszó SE  0:54,75 103p 
10. Tóth Rebeka 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:54,87 102p 
11. Nasri Naima 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:55,77 97p 
12. Kocsis Hanna 2002 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:00,47 76p 
13. Schenek Boglárka 2002 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:02,14 70p 
14. Perger Dóra 2002 Vidra SE  1:03,37 66p 
 
Nem indult  
 Balogh Virág 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 
2003 
 
1. Orbán Alexandra 2003 Vidra SE  0:52,56 116p 
2. Rózsa Kíra Csenge 2003 Vidra SE  0:55,75 97p 
3. Kovács Adél 2003 Celldömölki VVSE  0:56,00 96p 
4. Horváth Boglárka 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:56,85 92p 
5. Loránd Laura 2003 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:58,87 83p 
6. Rozsos Emıke 2003 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:00,72 75p 
7. Pegán Ágnes 2003 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:02,09 70p 
8. Hérincs Frida 2003 Celldömölki VVSE  1:06,67 57p 
9. Fazekas Petra 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:06,69 57p 
10. Marton Eszter 2003 Vidra SE  1:06,87 56p 
11. Gáspár Maja 2003 Vidra SE  1:15,15 40p 
 
Nem indult  
 Horváth Borbála 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
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50 m leány hát 
8. versenyszám  
 
2004 
 
1. Kapus Zsófia 2004 Vidra SE  0:52,50 117p 
2. Kángli Kinga 2004 Vidra SE  0:56,31 95p 
3. Borbély Viktória 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:00,58 76p 
4. Rozsos Noémi 2004 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:02,11 70p 
5. Szita Panna 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:02,46 69p 
6. Mürkli Luca 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:03,03 67p 
7. Balogh Eszter 2004 Pápai Úszó SE  1:03,25 67p 
8. Mészáros Viktória 2004 Vidra SE  1:06,40 57p 
9. Varga Sára 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:09,31 50p 
10. Sefcsik Ildikó Vivienn 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:09,35 50p 
11. Zsebe Flóra 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:11,61 46p 
12. Verusta Sára 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:18,75 34p 
13. Morvai Anna 2004 Vidra SE  1:22,83 29p 
14. Boda Emese 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:25,21 27p 
 
 

25 m fiú mell 
9. versenyszám  
 
2005 
 
1. Matyikó Milán 2005 Vidra SE  0:34,69 52p 
2. Hári Balázs 2005 Vidra SE  0:36,87 43p 
3. Ferenczy Márton 2005 Pápai Úszó SE  0:46,94 21p 
4. Váczi Bendegúz 2005 Vidra SE  0:55,40 12p 
 
 

25 m leány mell 
10. versenyszám  
 
2005 
 
1. Szóka Júlia 2005 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:32,61 79p 
2. Weisz Dóra 2005 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:33,77 71p 
3. Szabó Janka 2005 Pápai Úszó SE  0:33,81 71p 
4. Biró Dominika 2005 Vidra SE  0:35,07 63p 
5. Szıke Ágnes 2005 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:36,59 56p 
6. Péczeli Dana 2005 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:37,35 52p 
7. Palotai Jázmin 2005 Vidra SE  0:38,87 46p 
8. Bánó Viktória 2005 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:42,61 35p 
9. Nyiri villı 2005 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:43,72 32p 
 
Nem indult  
 Mischler Zille 2005 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır 
 
2006 és fiatalabb  
 
1. Hegyháti Zoé 2006 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:34,10 69p 
2. Józsa Szonja 2006 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:42,83 34p 
3. Nett Vivien 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:43,35 33p 
4. Bedi Bogi 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:44,75 30p 
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25 m leány mell 
10. versenyszám  
 
2006 és fiatalabb  
 
5. Porkoláb Anna 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:46,44 27p 
6. Fazekas Laura 2006 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:53,57 17p 
7. Bokros Anna 2006 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:55,92 15p 
8. Kángli Réka 2006 Vidra SE  0:56,69 15p 
9. Dardenne Naya 2006 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:01,03 12p 
 
 

50 m fiú mell 
11. versenyszám  
 
1999 
 
1. Varga Marcell 1999 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:40,84 236p 
2. Orbán Ágoston 1999 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:44,56 182p 
3. Komáromy Péter 1999 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:46,66 158p 
4. Kárpáty Zoltán 1999 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:48,79 138p 
5. Fekete Máté 1999 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:50,23 127p 
6. Csomor István 1999 Pápai Úszó SE  1:07,63 52p 
 
2000 
 
1. Szerdahelyi Boldizsár 2000 Vidra SE  0:44,27 185p 
2. Pethı Márton 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:44,73 179p 
3. Kátai Krisztián 2000 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:45,53 170p 
4. Kuti Bence 2000 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:46,79 157p 
5. Nardai Gergı 2000 Celldömölki VVSE  0:48,12 144p 
6. Schenek Dániel 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:49,53 132p 
7. Gulyás Erik 2000 Pápai Úszó SE  0:51,56 117p 
8. Hujber Ákos 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:53,56 104p 
9. Ferenczi Marcell 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:54,78 97p 
10. Beck Brendon 2000 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:58,15 81p 
11. Lónai Kristóf 2000 Celldömölki VVSE  1:01,50 69p 
 
2001 
 
1. Tik-Gábor Máté 2001 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:48,00 145p 
2. Kanál Kristóf 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:48,65 139p 
3. Tüske Csanád 2001 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:50,03 128p 
4. Helter Antal 2001 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:54,03 102p 
5. Csákvári Márk 2001 Pápai Úszó SE  0:56,59 88p 
6. Firtl Martin 2001 Pápai Úszó SE  1:08,19 50p 
7. Czobor Ágoston 2001 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:18,72 33p 
 
2002 
 
1. Mürkli Márton 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:49,48 132p 
2. Nagy Benedek 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:53,47 105p 
3. Somogyi Ábel 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:53,64 104p 
4. Nagy Levente 2002 Pápai Úszó SE  0:54,31 100p 
5. Molnár Dániel 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:56,03 91p 
6. Áment Máté 2002 Balaton Úszó Klub  0:59,00 78p 
7. Soós Benedek 2002 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:01,00 70p 
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50 m fiú mell 
11. versenyszám  
 
2002 
 
8. Palkovics Máté 2002 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:07,47 52p 
9. Csomor Botond 2002 Pápai Úszó SE  1:07,97 51p 
10. Funk Benedek 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:23,47 27p 
11. Sitó Dániel 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:26,31 25p 
 
Nem indult  
 Polt Benedek 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 Farkas Bálint 2002 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 
2003 
 
1. Deér Ádám 2003 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:54,22 101p 
2. Mátrai Róbert 2003 Vidra SE  0:55,71 93p 
3. Halmos Ábel 2003 Balaton Úszó Klub  0:56,45 89p 
4. Tábori Olivér 2003 Vidra SE  0:59,15 77p 
5. Ulrich Attila 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:01,51 69p 
6. Kubik Ádám 2003 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:04,50 60p 
7. Weisz Richárd 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:05,92 56p 
8. Varga Botond 2003 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:05,99 56p 
9. Bánó Szabolcs 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:06,09 55p 
10. Antal Attila 2003 Pápai Úszó SE  1:16,56 35p 
11. Németh Kolos 2003 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:21,03 30p 
12. Morvai Bálint 2003 Vidra SE  1:21,79 29p 
 
Nem indult  
 Mischler Zétény 2003 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır 
 Kemenes Balázs 2003 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 Darvas Ákos 2003 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 
2004 
 
1. Selyem Péter 2004 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  0:57,00 86p 
2. Szalkai-Tóth Csaba 2004 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  1:00,94 71p 
3. Beke Olivér 2004 Vidra SE  1:01,15 70p 
4. Áment Balázs 2004 Balaton Úszó Klub  1:03,47 62p 
5. Pintér Ádám 2004 Vidra SE  1:06,40 55p 
6. Györe Botond 2004 Vidra SE  1:06,75 54p 
7. Szőcs Dániel 2004 Pápai Úszó SE  1:07,80 51p 
8. Nagy Dániel 2004 Pápai Úszó SE  1:11,44 44p 
9. Tavaszi István 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:13,28 40p 
10. Seruga Levente 2004 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:14,34 39p 
11. Longi Nicolas 2004 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:15,31 37p 
12. Barnóczki Boldizsár 2004 Vidra SE  1:18,98 32p 
13. Burján Barnabás 2004 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:21,72 29p 
14. Csirke Dávid 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:33,63 19p 
 
Nem indult  
 Vingli Ákos 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
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50 m leány mell 
12. versenyszám  
 
1999 
 
1. Tóth Nikolett 1999 Pápai Úszó SE  0:43,84 283p 
2. Györei Evelin 1999 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:44,35 273p 
3. Palkovics Daniella 1999 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:49,90 192p 
4. Kovács Gerda 1999 Celldömölki VVSE  0:49,96 191p 
5. Lenner Alexandra 1999 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:51,72 172p 
6. Perger Petra 1999 Vidra SE  0:51,91 170p 
 
Nem indult  
 Darvas Kinga 1999 Esztergomi Úszó Klub 
 
2000 
 
1. Hegyi Patrícia 2000 Pápai Úszó SE  0:47,55 222p 
2. Nagy Dorottya 2000 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:48,06 215p 
3. Divinyi Dalma 2000 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:48,47 209p 
4. Deér Niki 2000 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:50,41 186p 
5. Sztupák Laura 2000 Pápai Úszó SE  0:50,72 183p 
6. Budai Kata 2000 Vidra SE  0:52,03 169p 
7. Nagy Réka 2000 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:00,67 106p 
 
Nem indult  
 Kiss Réka 2000 Keszthelyi Kiscápa 
 
2001 
 
1. Wild Zsófia 2001 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:43,93 281p 
2. Nyıgér Rebeka 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:47,77 219p 
3. Szücs Enikı 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:47,87 217p 
4. Selmeci Emese 2001 Rája 94 Úszóklub  0:53,87 152p 
5. Csányi Borbála 2001 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:55,22 141p 
6. Kovács Szimonetta 2001 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:55,91 136p 
7. Sztyehlik Anna 2001 Pápai Úszó SE  0:56,61 131p 
8. Lónai Lili 2001 Celldömölki VVSE  1:02,91 95p 
9. Ulrich Anna 2001 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:10,00 69p 
 
Nem indult  
 Varga Luca 2001 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 Somogyi Mara 2001 Celldömölki VVSE 
 Gyıri Bianka 2001 Vidra SE 
 
2002 
 
1. Mészıly Nikolett 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:46,81 232p 
2. Kardos Kinga 2002 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  0:53,62 154p 
3. Rákosi Panka 2002 Esztergomi Úszó Klub  0:53,82 153p 
4. Fekete Kinga 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:55,16 142p 
5. Fekete Réka 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:55,74 137p 
6. Nasri Naima 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  0:56,90 129p 
7. Fekete Luca 2002 Celldömölki VVSE  0:58,34 120p 
8. Kocsis Hanna 2002 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:00,61 107p 
9. Ferenczy Fruzsina 2002 Pápai Úszó SE  1:01,16 104p 
10. Schenek Boglárka 2002 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:08,72 73p 
11. Perger Dóra 2002 Vidra SE  1:18,41 49p 
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50 m leány mell 
12. versenyszám  
 
2002 
 
Nem indult  
 Balogh Virág 2002 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 
2003 
 
1. Orbán Alexandra 2003 Vidra SE  0:55,25 141p 
2. Rózsa Kíra Csenge 2003 Vidra SE  0:55,56 139p 
3. Kovács Adél 2003 Celldömölki VVSE  0:58,00 122p 
4. Pegán Ágnes 2003 Rája 94 Úszóklub  1:11,38 65p 
5. Rozsos Emıke 2003 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:12,01 63p 
6. Horváth Boglárka 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:12,16 63p 
7. Fazekas Petra 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:30,49 32p 
8. Gáspár Maja 2003 Vidra SE  1:31,75 30p 
 
Nem indult  
 Horváth Borbála 2003 Veszprémi Úszó Klub 
 
2004 
 
1. Kapus Zsófia 2004 Vidra SE  0:58,50 119p 
2. Kángli Kinga 2004 Vidra SE  1:04,46 89p 
3. Mürkli Luca 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:05,25 86p 
4. Borbély Viktória 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:07,59 77p 
5. Balogh Eszter 2004 Pápai Úszó SE  1:11,90 64p 
6. Varga Sára 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:11,96 64p 
7. Verusta Sára 2004 Keszthelyi Kiscápa  1:12,45 62p 
8. Szita Panna 2004 Veszprémi Úszó Klub  1:14,91 56p 
9. Rozsos Noémi 2004 Kölyök ÚK SE Gyır  1:15,65 55p 
10. Mészáros Viktória 2004 Vidra SE  1:18,07 50p 
11. Morvai Anna 2004 Vidra SE  1:25,79 37p 
 
 

6x25 m fiú-leány gyors váltó 
13. versenyszám  
 
1. PUSE "A"  1:51,16 157p 
 Tóth Nikolett, Hegyi Patrícia, Sztyhelik Anna, Nagy Levete, Antal Attila, Nagy Dániel 
2. Esztergom  1:56,06 138p 
 Varga Marcell, Szalkai-Tóth Enikı, Wild Zsófia, Rákosi Panka, Deér Ádám, Szalkai-Tóth Csaba 
3. Kiscápák  1:56,57 136p 
 Györei Evelin, Beck Brendon, Divinyi Zsolt, Kardos Kinga , Giczi Mátyás, Borbély Viktória 
4. Vidra SE  1:56,87 135p 
 Budai Kata, Szerdahelyi Boldizsár, Rózsa Kíra Csenge, Orbán Alexandra, Tábori Olivér, Beke Olivér 
5. Veszprémi ÚK  1:57,15 134p 
 Fekete Máté, Kuti Bence , Csányi Borbála, Mészöly Nikolett, Ulrich Attila, Szita Panna 
6. PUSE "B"  2:22,47 74p 
 Gulyás Erik, Sztupák Laura, Csákvári Márk, Csomor Botond , Balogh Attila, Szabó Janka 

  


